PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

JPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD
KAF-SEAGROATT & CAMPBELL SECURITIES SDN BHD
OTHERS

7,863,783,944
11,326,704,117
5,908,322,277
9,498,206,319
10,351,966,751
2,667,635,922
3,353,559,039
1,004,385,765
4,127,309,217
670,829,435
5,802,742,811
480,466,914
1,964,751,246
391,603,550
529,017,737
14,549,467,784

9.77
14.07
7.34
11.80
12.86
3.31
4.17
1.25
5.13
0.83
7.21
0.60
2.44
0.49
0.66
18.07

12,719,180,244.21

9,695,249,653.03
7,832,252,691.57
7,771,838,677.60
7,607,726,071.32
5,200,505,239.77
5,160,109,026.64
4,634,986,386.00
4,217,679,538.29
3,296,765,042.92
3,199,367,250.48
2,416,630,202.92
2,061,626,996.80
1,791,649,111.51
1,703,071,427.01

13,253,734,495.03

13.74
10.47
8.46
8.40
8.22
5.62
5.57
5.01
4.56
3.56
3.46
2.61
2.23
1.94
1.84
14.31

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 7,863,783,944 9.77 12,719,180,244.21 13.74
2 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 11,326,704,117 14.07 9,695,249,653.03 10.47
3 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 5,908,322,277 7.34 7,832,252,691.57 8.46
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 9,498,206,319 11.80 7,771,838,677.60 8.40
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 10,351,966,751 12.86 7,607,726,071.32 8.22
6 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 2,667,635,922 3.31 5,200,505,239.77 5.62
7 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 3,353,559,039 4.17 5,160,109,026.64 5.57
8 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 1,004,385,765 1.25 4,634,986,386.00 5.01
9 HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 4,127,309,217 5.13 4,217,679,538.29 4.56
10 JUBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 670,829,435 0.83 3,296,765,042.92 3.56
11 JTA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 5,802,742,811 7.21 3,199,367,250.48 3.46
12 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 480,466,914 0.60 2,416,630,202.92 2.61
13 JPUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 1,964,751,246 2.44 2,061,626,996.80 2.23
14 |IJPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD 391,603,550 0.49 1,791,649,111.51 1.94
15 |KAF-SEAGROATT & CAMPBELL SECURITIES SDN BHD 529,017,737 0.66 1,703,071,427.01 1.84
16 JOTHERS 14,549,467,784 18.07 13,253,734,495.03 14.31
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



